
Jan 2, 2026, 1:21 PM

 
FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
31/12/2025

To date
31/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 31/12/2025 JALAJAM 
HARIHARAN 

HARIHARAN (HSBN) 26/240 karumathra 
house, South Nada 
Road, irinjalakuda, 

irinjalakuda, 680121, 
Mukundapuram

  

2 31/12/2025 SURESH M V VELAYUDHAN 
(FTHR)

MEKKATTUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MALAPALLIPURAM, 
MALAPALLIPURAM, 
MALAPALLIPURAM, 
680732, CHALAKUDY

  

3 31/12/2025 DHANYA C R PREMGI P G (HSBN) POYPADATH, WEST 
NADA, 

IRINJALAKUDA, 
IRINJALAKUDA, 

680121, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

4 31/12/2025 N V SIDHIC NAMBIPUNNILATH 
KUNJI MOHAMMED 

VEERAN (FTHR)

NAMBIPUNNILATH 
HOUSE, PADIYOOR, 

PADIYOOR, 
PADIYOOR, 680688, 
MUKUNDAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

5 31/12/2025 DEEPAK JOSE 
EDAKALATHUR

JOSE LUKOSE (FTHR) 4H,PALATTY 
ORCHID HEIGHTS, 

SN NAGAR, 
IRINJALAKUDA, 
IRINJALAKUDA 
NORTH, 680121, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

6 31/12/2025 Abdul Muthaleef Jannathiniza (WIFE) 313-A, 
KUZHIKATTUKONAM, 

MADAYIKONAM, 
Madayikonam, 680712, 

Mukundapuram

  

7 31/12/2025 P A Abul Basheer Aysha Basheer (WIFE) 33/330A, Surabhi 
Nagar, Irinjalakuda, 
Irinjalakuda North, 

680125, Mukundapuram

  

8 31/12/2025 RAJEEVAN E V VELAYUDHAN E K 
(FTHR)

EDACHALI HOUSE, 
KORUMBISSERY, 

MANAVALASSERY, 
IRINJALAKUDA, 

680121, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

9 31/12/2025 Aysha Basheer Abdul Basheer P A 
(HSBN)

33/330A, Surabhi 
Nagar, Irinjalakuda, 
Irinjalakuda North, 

680125, Mukundapuram

  

10 31/12/2025 sameera Abdul ameer  (HSBN) thazhathuoeedika house, 
po inchamudi, 

inchamudi, inchamudi, 
680564, thrissur

  

11 31/12/2025 Atheena  Jeeji praveen 
kalappurakkal 

Praveen Kumar  Vasu 
(FTHR)

362A, karanchira, 
kattoor, karanchira, 

680702, 
Mukundhapuram

  

12 31/12/2025 Anjana Priya A P Peethambaran  A B 
(FTHR)

Anakkathi(H), 
Vadiyanchira Road, 

Aloor, Kallettumkara, 
680683, chalakudy
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

13 31/12/2025 AKBARSHA T V Laila  (MTHR) 22/317, kallettumkara, 
Kallettumkara, 

kallettumkara, 680683, 
chalakudy

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


